       SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL
Pre-Insulated Duct ing Technology
P .O .  Box :  113826 ,  DUBAI ,  U .A .E .
Te l . :  +971  4  2582640   Fax :   +971  4  2582641
E -ma i l :  i n f o@pa lduc t . com
Webs i t e :   www.pa l -me .ne t
ORDER GUIDE
10mm PANEL (INTERNAL USE)
To produce 1,000m2 of PAL Pre-insulated Ducting System, the following is a list of
material and accessories for a standard construction requirement:
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM APPROX. QTY.
10P80 Panel 4000 x 1200mm m2 1,100
10AC14 Aluminum U Profile mtr 80
M23 PAL Adhesive kg 90
20M24 Aluminum Tape roll 150
M25 PAL Sealant tube 90
Listing No. 016
PAL Panel   Class O
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true